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%.9. get e fe
Sr.No. Holiday Date Day
L | Repubilie Day 26 A /January, 2023 | T¥AR / Thursday
2 HE oli 08 Iﬂ?f/March, 2023 g¥dX / Wednesday
3 ;-Tm Navami 30 HIE/March, 2023 T¥dR / Thursday
4 M' aah' Ealvzi; ]a'yfianti 04 3UT/April, 2023 TTAR / Tuesday
> gfod Friday 07 3ft¥cl/April, 2023 JPAR / Friday
- *
6 ﬁ?gf:ﬁ 22 3101/ April, 2023 Qf9aR / Saturday
7 gfildzhj A Purnima 05 I3[?;\"/May, 2023 RIhdR / Friday
-3d- @ﬁa‘)*
8 iful—Zu?f}Bakrid)* 29 91/June, 2023 T®dR / Thursday
%
° | Muharram* 29 TS /July, 2023 TR / Saturday
10 tndepenfienseDay 15 3fIRd/August, 2023 TR / Tuesday
ST (qrd)
11 anamAshE ] (Vaishnavi) 07 R4d%R/September, 2023 | AR / Thursday
fPrare-39-7el 1T, Se-u-firame*
12 ( . . o ) ) 28 fIawe /September, 2023 AR / Thursday
Milad-un-Nabi or, Id-e-Milad*
(Birthday of Prophet Mohammad)
HETET it St
13| \ahatma Gandhi's Birth day 02 3{dqaR/October, 2023 HHdR / Monday
14 Dussehr:a (Vijay Das: firef) 24 3{ddR/October, 2023 TR / Tuesday
15 Difweaill {Despavall 12 -dq¥sl¥/November 2023 Tﬁaﬁ/ Sunday
16 ]GIl\fru Nanak’s Birthday 27 1d%¥/November 2023 HHdR / Monday
17 Christinas By 25 f&gwR /December, 2023 | WHAR / Monday

® Wﬁ@?‘ 377' gv ¥ V-f?'/ Subject to change depending upon the appearance of the moon.

3P 1Y a¥ 2023 P Jbicud Jeal Bt Y= Gowr B, ot b FHaargar ang g
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Alist of restricted holidays during the year 2023 is attached herewith, which will be applicable as perrules.
Atan

This is issued with the approval of the competent authority.
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1) 3w, TR ${gHaId1G / Director, NIPER Ahmedabad
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All- Officers/Employees and Students, NIPER Ahmedabad

3) S WIZd/ Guard file



Annexure

Restricted Holidays for NIPER Ahmedabad during the Year 2023

SN Holidays Date Day
1. New Year's Day January 1 Sunday

2. Makar Sankranti/ Magha Bihu January 14 Saturday

3. Pongal January 15 Sunday

4. Basant Panchami/ Sri Panchami January 26 Thursday

5 Hazarat Ali's Birthday, Guru Ravi Das's February Suralay

Birthday

6. Birthday of Swami Dayananda Saraswati | February 15 Wednesday
P Maha Shivratri February 18 Saturday

8. Shivaji Jayanti February 19 Sunday

9. Holika Dahan, Dolyatra March 7 Tuesday
10. g?l:gr(a:s:illam / Gudi Padava/ Ugadi/ March 22 Wednesday
11. Easter Sunday April 9 Sunday
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12. Vaisakhi/ Vishu/ Meshadi April 14 Friday

1. Vaisakhadi (Bengal)/ Bahag Bihu April 15 Saturday
(Assam)

14. Jamat-Ul-Vida April 21 Friday

15, Birthday of Guru Rabindranath Tagore May 9 Tuesday

16. Rath Yatra June 20 Tuesday

17. Parsi New Year’s Day/ Nauraj August 16 Wednesday

18. Vinayaka Chaturthi August 20 Sunday

19. Onam or Thiru Onam Day August 29 Tuesday

20. Raksha Bandhan August 30 Wednesday

21. Janmashtami (Smarta) September 6 Wednesday

22. Ganesh Chaturthi September 19 Tuesday

23, Dussehra (Saptami) October 21 Saturday

24. Dussehra (Maha Ashtami) October 22 Sunday
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25, Dussehra (Maha Navmi) October 23 Monday

26. Maharishi Valmiki's Birthday October 28 Saturday

27. Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth) November 1 Wednesday

28. Naraka Chaturdasi November 12 Sunday

29. Govardhan Puja November 13 Monday

30. Bhai Duj November 15 Wednesday

a1 Pratihar SI.1ashthi or Surya Shashthi November 19 Sunday
(Chhat Puja)

32. Guru Tegh Bahadur's Martyrdom Day November 24 Friday

33 Christmas Eve December 24 Sunday
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